

#124 P.001/002

Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000160356 3)))



H160001603563ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

TO:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380

Fromt

Email Address:

- -

Account Name : NATIONAL CORPORATE RESEARCH, LTD. Account Number : 12000000088 Phone : (800)221-0102 Fax Number : (800)944-6607

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE PUBLICITAS INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

JUL 5 2016

2016 JUL - 1 AM 9:

20

C LEWIS

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

<u>___</u>

ĊĠ

16 JUL

n: '	. .		07/01/201	16 15:02	#124 .P.0	ETADULU
5000160356 3))))				90to	· · · · · AM
	· .				LUIS JUL	-1 AM
STATEN	4ENT OF CHANGE OF REGI BOTH FC	STERED OFFICE ()R CORPORATION	OR REGISTE (\$	RED AGENT	OR	רוחי עורי
statement of ch	e provisions of sections 607.0502, pange is submitted for a corporati ler to change its registered office (on organized under th	e laws of the St	ale of Delay		
1. The name of	the corporation:	PUBL	ICITAS INC.			
2. The principa	l office address:					
	SEVENTH AVE, 22ND Floor		VYORK	NY	10001	_
	address (if different):					
4. Date of incor	poration/qualification: 10/2	2/2012 Docume	en number:	F120000	04307	-
	d street address of the current regi				·····	-
	riment of State: (If resigned, enter					
	UNITED CO	RPORATE SERVICI	ES, INC.			
	9200 SOUTH [DADELAND BLVD.,	SUITE 508			
		FL				
	MIAM					
				156		
 The name and (if changed); 	I street address of the new register		and (or register	<u> </u>		
	National Co	rporate Research, L	and for register	<u> </u>		
	National Co 115 North Ca	rporate Research, L Ihoun Street, Suite	and for register	<u> </u>		
	National Co 115 North Ca	rporate Research, L	and for register td., Inc. 4	red office		
(if changed): The street addre	National Co 115 North Ca PO I Tallahassee ss of its registered office and the	rporate Research, L thoun Street, Suite say NOT ucceptable Florida	and for register td., Inc. 4 323	red office	d agent,	
(if changed): The street addre as changed will i	National Co 115 North Ca PO I Tallahassee ss of its registered office and the	rporate Research, L thoun Street, Suite tay NOT acceptable Florida street address of the	and for register td., Inc. 4 323 business office	red office	rd ägent,	
(if changed): The street addre as changed will Such change was authorized by the	National Co 115 North Ca PO I Tallahassee ss of its registered office and the be identical. s authorized by resolution duly a eboord, or the corporation has b 2	rporate Research, L thoun Street, Suite sov NOT acceptable Florida street address of the dopted by its board o een notified in writing Guy A	and for register td., Inc. 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 7 6 7 7 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	of its registere		
(if changed): The street addre as changed will Such change wait authorized by the Stenator	National Co 115 North Ca PO I Tallahassee ss of its registered office and the be identical. s authorized by resolution duty a eboord, or the corporation has b 2 cor an officer of director	rporate Research, L thoun Street, Suite sov NOT acceptable Florida street address of the dopted by its board o een notified in writing Guy A	and for register td., Inc. 4 323 business office f directors or b g of the change . Reiss	red office 101 of its registere y an officer so Secretary ina fine	1	
(if changed): The street addre as changed will Such change will Such change will such change will authorized by the Such change will such change wil	National Co 115 North Ca PO I Tallahassee ss of its registered office and the be identical. s supported by resolution duly a elogrid, or the corporation has b 2 corporation the provisions of a by dutics, and I am familiar with s document is being filed merely hat the corporation has been not 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	rporate Research, L thoun Street, Suite son NOT acceptable Florida street address of the dopted by its board of the board of the dopted by its board of rent and agree to act in the standagree to the oblige or effect o change in ifted in writing of this	and for register td., Inc. 4 323 business office f directors or b g of the change . Reiss	red office 101 of its registere y an officer so Secretary ina fine	1	
(if changed): The street addre as changed will Such change was authorized by the Senore I hereby accept to be formance of the bertormance of the bertormance	National Co 115 North Ca PO I Tallahassee ss of its registered office and the be identical. s authorized by resolution duly a export of the corporation has be 2 c of an officer of director the appointment os registered ag to comply with the provisions of a my dutics, and I am familiar with s document is being filed merely hat the corporation has been not the corporation has been	rporate Research, L thoun Street, Suite son NOT acceptable Florida street address of the dopted by its board of the board of the dopted by its board of rent and agree to act in the standagree to the oblige or effect o change in ifted in writing of this	and for register td., Inc. 4 323 business office f directors or b g of the change . Reiss	red office 101 of its registere y an officer so Secretary ina fine	1	
(if changed): The street addre as changed will if Such change was authorized by the Such change was such change wa	National Co 115 North Ca PO I Tallahassee ss of its registered office and the be identical. s outporized by resolution duly a efford, or the corporation has b 22 cot an officer of discion the appointment as registered ag is comply with the provisions of a my dutics, and I am familiar with s document is being filed merely hat the corporation has been not 24 24 24 25 26 27 26 27 27 27 20 27 27 20 27 27 20 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27	rporate Research, L thoun Street, Suite son NOT acceptable Florida street address of the dopted by its board of the board of the dopted by its board of rent and agree to act in the standagree to the oblige or effect o change in ifted in writing of this	and for register td., Inc. 4 323 business office f directors or b g of the change . Reiss	red office 101 of its registere y an officer so Secretary ina fine	1	
(if changed): The street addre as changed will if Such change was authorized by the Such change was such change wa	National Co 115 North Ca POI Tallahassee ss of its registered office and the be identical. s authorized by resolution duly a event of the corporation has be 1 2, cor an other or director the appointment os registered ag o comply with the provisions of a ny dutics, and I am familiar with s document is being filed merely hat the corporation has been not when the corporation has been not aff of an entity: DEC LIMPING Seme	rporate Research, L thoun Street, Suite son NOT acceptable Florida street address of the dopted by its board of the board of the dopted by its board of rent and agree to act in the standagree to the oblige or effect o change in ifted in writing of this	and for register td., Inc. 4 323 business office f directors or b g of the change . Reiss	red office 101 of its registere y an officer so Secretary ina fine	1	

(((H16000160356 3)))